Repeatability (mm)
Stroke (mm)
Ball screwφ(mm)
High rigidity linear guide (mm)
Home sensor
100~800 / 50 pitch
C7φ12
2

Built in
Servo motor
Order example
Sensor layout
Light indicator(red)
Main
circuit
OUT
Load
Under voltage
output 100mA
Horizontal
Vertical
Max. payload(kg)
Horizontal
Vertical
Max. payload(kg)
Belt lead (mm)
M10B
METS-6M BC 57M M5L05 C4 0001100
L 02 2 mm
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
BC
BM
BR
BL
57M
3
4
5
C
D
E
50 mm pitch
100~800 mm
Model
Ball screw brand
Stroke
Ball screw lead Motor position
Special order no.
Home sensor Limit sensorStepping motor brand
Motor brand, power�output, brakes
Spec.
Tamagawa ( )TS3653N1E2
Oriental ( )PK264-02A
Sanyo ( )103H7121-0140
M5
Upwards lock type
1 Pc
2 Pcs
  STEP motor42T-Standard MIT Out side
Motor side
Opposite motor side
No sensor
None
Out side
No sensor
None
M
10
Y
100W
T
P
B
Mitsubishi
Panasonic
Delta
 100W SERVO motor
Down lock type
※ Need not show B with no brake.

Built in
Servo motor
Order example
Sensor layout
Light indicator(red)
Main
circuit
OUT
Load
Under voltage
output 100mA
Horizontal
Vertical
Max. payload(kg)
Horizontal
Vertical
Max. payload(kg)
Belt lead (mm)
M10B
METS-6M BC 57M M5L05 C4 0001100
L 02 2 mm
05 5 mm
10 10 mm
BC
BM
BR
BL
57M
3
4
5
C
D
E
50 mm pitch
100~800 mm
Model
Ball screw brand
Stroke
Ball screw lead Motor position
Special order no.
Home sensor Limit sensorStepping motor brand
Motor brand, power�output, brakes
Spec.
Tamagawa ( )TS3653N1E2
Oriental ( )PK264-02A
Sanyo ( )103H7121-0140
M5
Upwards lock type
1 Pc
2 Pcs
  STEP motor42T-Standard MIT Out side
Motor side
Opposite motor side
No sensor
None
Out side
No sensor
None
M
10
Y
100W
T
P
B
Mitsubishi
Panasonic
Delta
 100W SERVO motor
Down lock type
※ Need not show B with no brake.